
# B# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age OUS OoG ODQH OAQH

1 0 American Cat Beauty Ute Holm-Schäuble GER Jette Jürgensen G QH 8 X X X X

2 0 Million Doll R Babe Rene Opitz GER Rene Opitz M QH X X X X

3 0 This Cats Sultan Ute Holm-Schäuble GER Frank  Weissinger G QH 13 X X

4 0 Kit And Kaboonsmal Sven  Oser GER Stefan Fuchs S QH 19 X X

5 0 The Big Spoon Sasha Schwind GER Claudia Schwind G QH 13 X X

6 0 Titanium Toy Sven  Oser GER Sven  Oser S QH 10 X X

7 0 Whats Up Doc Boon Ute Holm-Schäuble GER Ina  Theis G QH 14 X

8 1 Driven Dirty Ute Holm-Schäuble GER Henrike Zwerger G QH X

9 5 Powder Puff Bob Ingo Simen GER Ingo Simen M QH X X X X

Open 

NCHAoG  3. Highpoint Show Kehl

Entries: 9

Entry List

OUS Open NCHA USA (Entries: 7)
OoG Open NCHAoG (Entries: 9)
ODQH Open DQHA (Entries: 3)
OAQH Open AQHA (Entries: 3)
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# B# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age NPUS NPoG AAQH ADQH

1 0 American Cat Beauty Jette Jürgensen GER Jette Jürgensen G QH 8 X X

2 0 Magic Smart Dragon Meiko Spitzenberger GER Meiko Spitzenberger G QH 8 X X

3 0 Emmy Lou Hickory Christian Schell GER Christian Schell M QH X X

4 0 Doc Nubbins Queen Julia  Kling GER Julia  Kling M QH X X

5 0 This Cats Sultan Frank  Weissinger GER Frank  Weissinger G QH 13 X X

6 0 Little Too Sly Gary Jamgotchian FRA Gary Jamgotchian M QH X X

7 0 The Big Spoon Sasha Schwind GER Claudia Schwind G QH 13 X X

NonPro

NCHAoG  3. Highpoint Show Kehl

Entries: 7

Entry List

NPUS NonPro NCHA USA (Entries: 7)
NPoG NonPro NCHAoG (Entries: 7)
AAQH Amateur AQHA (Entries: 0)
ADQH Amateur DQHA (Entries: 0)
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# B# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age 25KU

1 0 Kit And Kaboonsmal Sven  Oser GER Stefan Fuchs S QH 19 X

2 0 Titanium Toy Sven  Oser GER Sven  Oser S QH 10 X

3 5 Powder Puff Bob Ingo Simen GER Ingo Simen M QH X

$25k Ltd. NH

NCHAoG  3. Highpoint Show Kehl

Entries: 3

Entry List

Page 1 of 1ShowmanagerINFO V 1.30.09 23.05.2022 20:19:30



# B# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age YUS YoG YAQH YDQH

1 0 American Cat Beauty Jette Jürgensen GER Jette Jürgensen G QH 8 X X X X

2 0 The Big Spoon Sasha Schwind GER Claudia Schwind G QH 13 X X

3 0 Pistolcatshotingstar Sasha Schwind GER Claudia Schwind G QH X X

4 0 Whats Up Doc Boon Leni  Theis GER Ina  Theis G QH 14 X X

5 0 Little Blue Tutu Ivi  Theis GER Ina  Theis M QH 19 X X

6 3 Red Chili Rooster Ronja Hildenbrand Ronja Hildenbrand G QH X

7 4 Lenas Smokin Dual Lara Simen GER Ingo Simen G X X

8 5 Powder Puff Bob Chuck Simen GER Ingo Simen M QH X X

Youth

NCHAoG  3. Highpoint Show Kehl

Entries: 8

Entry List

YUS Youth NCHA USA (Entries: 7)
YoG Youth NCHAoG (Entries: 8)
YAQH Youth AQHA (Entries: 1)
YDQH Youth DQHA (Entries: 1)
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# B# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age 15KU 15KU

1 0 American Cat Beauty Jette Jürgensen GER Jette Jürgensen G QH 8 X X

2 0 Time El Diablo Fabian  Kull GER Fabian  Kull G QH X X

3 0 Magic Smart Dragon Meiko Spitzenberger GER Meiko Spitzenberger G QH 8 X X

4 0 This Cats Sultan Frank  Weissinger GER Frank  Weissinger G QH 13 X X

5 0 SDP Just My Cat Gary Jamgotchian FRA SDP Buffalo Ranch M QH X X

6 0 Brockfreckles Olena Lydie Koch FRA Lydie Koch G QH X X

7 0 Blues Mystery San Norbert  Otto GER Heidrun  Otto M QH 10 X X

8 0 Jack Cat Dual Pep Duka Branko Darko SUI Duka Branko Darko G QH 15 X X

$15k Ltd.Amateur

NCHAoG  3. Highpoint Show Kehl

Entries: 8

Entry List

15KU $15k Ltd. Amateur (Entries: 8)
15KU $15k Ltd. Amateur oG (Entries: 8)
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# B# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age 5KU

1 0 Magic Smart Dragon Meiko Spitzenberger GER Meiko Spitzenberger G QH 8 X

2 0 Million Doll R Babe Rene Opitz GER Rene Opitz M QH X

3 0 Emmy Lou Hickory Christian Schell GER Christian Schell M QH X

4 0 Even A Diva Sven  Oser GER Daniel  Appel M QH 17 X

5 0 Peeka Peps Shine Ute Holm-Schäuble GER Petra Moschik-Hägler M QH 17 X

6 0 Blues Mystery San Monique Jablonski GER Heidrun  Otto M QH 10 X

7 0 Pistolcatshotingstar Sasha Schwind GER Claudia Schwind G QH X

8 0 Starshine Cat Claudia  Gutzeit GER Claudia  Gutzeit G QH X

9 2 Cheyenne Lil Ruf Cat Sven  Oser GER Sabrina  Lereque S QH X

$5k Ltd. NH

NCHAoG  3. Highpoint Show Kehl

Entries: 9

Entry List
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# B# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age 2KU 2KoG

1 0 Time El Diablo Fabian  Kull GER Fabian  Kull G QH X X

2 0 Cat N Shine Dirk Schaeuble GER Dirk Schaeuble G QH X X

3 0 Even A Diva Jan Stäblein GER Daniel  Appel M QH 17 X X

4 0 Doc Nubbins Queen Julia  Kling GER Julia  Kling M QH X X

5 0 Brockfreckles Olena Lydie Koch FRA Lydie Koch G QH X

6 0 Jack Cat Dual Pep Duka Branko Darko SUI Duka Branko Darko G QH 15 X X

7 0 Starshine Cat Claudia  Gutzeit GER Claudia  Gutzeit G QH X X

8 1 Driven Dirty Henrike Zwerger GER Henrike Zwerger G QH X X

9 4 Lenas Smokin Dual Petra  Räuber GER Ingo Simen G X X

$2k Ltd. AH

NCHAoG  3. Highpoint Show Kehl

Entries: 9

Entry List

2KU $2K Ltd. AH USA (Entries: 9)
2KoG $2K Ltd. AH NCHAoG (Entries: 8)
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# B# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age BCoG BCTR

1 0 Cat N Shine Dirk Schaeuble GER Dirk Schaeuble G QH X

2 0 Little Blue Tutu Ivi  Theis GER Ina  Theis M QH 19 X

3 0 Whats Up Doc Boon Leni  Theis GER Ina  Theis G QH 14 X

4 0 Tari Blue Star Sonia Jamgotchian FRA Sonia Jamgotchian G QH X

5 0 Peeka Peps Shine Petra Moschik-Hägler GER Petra Moschik-Hägler M QH 17 X

6 0 Starshine Cat Claudia  Gutzeit GER Claudia  Gutzeit G QH X

7 0 Mister Little Oak E Thomas  Goeres GER Thomas  Goeres G QH X

8 1 Driven Dirty Henrike Zwerger GER Henrike Zwerger G QH X

9 3 Red Chili Rooster Ronja Hildenbrand Ronja Hildenbrand G QH X

10 4 Lenas Smokin Dual Petra  Räuber GER Ingo Simen G X

Buckle Class

NCHAoG  3. Highpoint Show Kehl

Entries: 10

Entry List

BCoG Buckle Class  (Entries: 9)
BCTR Buckle Class Training (Entries: 1)
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